## Membership Application Oregon State Snowmobile Association and La Pine Lodgepole Dodgers Snowmobile Club

Please <b>PRINT</b> your information clearly,	New Membership	Renew
Mailing Address:		
E-Mail Address:  (E-Mail address used to notify you each month when the newsletter, minutes and roster are available for you to view online at lapinedodgerssnow.org)		
\$35.00 OSSA Membership Dues (OSSA by-la	aws require all club mem	bers to be OSSA members)
If OSSA Dues were paid through and	other club, please write in	າ club name:
\$15.00 La Pine Lodgepole Dodgers Membe	rship Dues	
Legal Action Committee Donation (	Optional)	
Other Donation (please specify)		
TOTAL AMOUNT INCLOSED	<del></del>	
Return this form with your check made pay	vable to:	
La Pine Lodgepole Dodgers		
PO Box 3053		
La Pine, OR 97739		

**Thank You for Your Support** 

Check out our website <a href="http://www.lapinedodgerssnow.org/">http://www.lapinedodgerssnow.org/</a> or Facebook Page <a href="https://www.facebook.com/lodgepoledodgers">https://www.facebook.com/lodgepoledodgers</a> OSSA <a href="http://oregonsnow.org/">http://oregonsnow.org/</a>